
Prepared By
(ACOE) Checked by Result Declared On:

December 9, 2025 Controller of Examination

RESULT GAZETTE
Examination BAMS 2nd Prof 2021 batch 2023-2024 BAMS Session:2023-2024            

BACHELOR OF AYURVEDIC MEDICINE AND SURGERY

Course Name

Sessional
MArks Exam Marks Total Performance

Max
Marks

Marks
Obt.

Max
Marks

Marks
Obt.

Sub
total

Min
Pass

Marks
Total Grade Result Credit

SHRUTI JAIN Roll No: 2100669049 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110049 Father's Name:
BIRJESH KUMAR JAIN

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1576/2100 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied Subjects:
6

Credit earned: 6.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 83 100 72 200 57 155 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 154 100 70 300 65 224 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 177 200 162 400 115 339 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 172 200 143 400 115 315 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 155 200 142 400 115 297 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 110 200 136 400 115 246 P PASS 1.00

NAVNEET Roll No: 2100669032 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110032 Father's Name:
ASHOK KUMAR

Total Carry Papers: 6 MarksObt/Max Marks: 14/2100 SGPA:0.00     CGPA:4.55      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 0.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II * 100 12 100 0 200 57 12 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK* 200 0 100 0 300 65 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN* 200 2 200 0 400 115 2 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00

ZEESHAN ALI Roll No: 2100669060 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110060 Father's Name:
SHAHZAD ALI

Total Carry Papers: 6 MarksObt/Max Marks: 16/2100 SGPA:0.00     CGPA:4.55      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 0.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II * 100 7 100 0 200 57 7 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK* 200 0 100 0 300 65 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN* 200 9 200 0 400 115 9 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:58 Total Pass:30 Pass%:51.72



Prepared By
(ACOE) Checked by Result Declared On:

December 9, 2025 Controller of Examination

RESULT GAZETTE
Examination BAMS 2nd Prof 2021 batch 2023-2024 BAMS Session:2023-2024            

BACHELOR OF AYURVEDIC MEDICINE AND SURGERY

Course Name

Sessional
MArks Exam Marks Total Performance

Max
Marks

Marks
Obt.

Max
Marks

Marks
Obt.

Sub
total

Min
Pass

Marks
Total Grade Result Credit

ASHISH KUMAR Roll No: 2100669009 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110009 Father's Name: MAN
SINGH

Total Carry Papers: 3 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1065/2100 SGPA:5.00     CGPA:7.27      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 3.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 51 100 51 200 57 102 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 126 100 60 300 65 186 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN* 200 100 200 88 400 115 188 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI* 200 102 200 87 400 115 189 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 110 200 119 400 115 229 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA* 200 100 200 71 400 115 171 F FAIL 1.00

HIBA NADEEM SHAIKH Roll No: 2100669017 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110017 Father's Name:
NADEEM SHAIKH

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1284/2100 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 6.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 75 100 60 200 57 135 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 120 100 64 300 65 184 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 135 200 127 400 115 262 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 125 200 111 400 115 236 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 112 200 153 400 115 265 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 100 200 102 400 115 202 P PASS 1.00

SHANE ALAM Roll No: 2100669044 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110044 Father's Name:
INTAKHAB ALAM

Total Carry Papers: 1 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1190/2100 SGPA:8.33     CGPA:9.09      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 5.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 50 100 56 200 57 106 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 110 100 61 300 65 171 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 120 200 122 400 115 242 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 115 200 118 400 115 233 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 113 200 130 400 115 243 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA* 200 88 200 107 400 115 195 F FAIL 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:58 Total Pass:30 Pass%:51.72
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VASEEM Roll No: 2100669056 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110056 Father's Name:
RIYAZUDDIN

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1280/2100 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 6.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 72 100 60 200 57 132 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 122 100 64 300 65 186 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 124 200 103 400 115 227 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 139 200 123 400 115 262 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 116 200 144 400 115 260 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 112 200 101 400 115 213 P PASS 1.00

DAKSH KUMAR Roll No: 2100669012 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110012 Father's Name: VIJAY
KUMAR

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1460/2100 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 6.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 80 100 66 200 57 146 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 145 100 75 300 65 220 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 134 200 128 400 115 262 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 152 200 123 400 115 275 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 137 200 166 400 115 303 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 128 200 126 400 115 254 P PASS 1.00

SAKSHI MAURYA Roll No: 2100669040 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110040 Father's Name:
SANDESH KUMAR

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1303/2100 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 6.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 59 100 61 200 57 120 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 127 100 60 300 65 187 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 117 200 135 400 115 252 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 144 200 118 400 115 262 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 114 200 153 400 115 267 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 111 200 104 400 115 215 P PASS 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:58 Total Pass:30 Pass%:51.72
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LAKSHAY SINGH Roll No: 2100669024 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110024 Father's Name: SUNIL
KUMAR

Total Carry Papers: 2 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1184/2100 SGPA:6.67     CGPA:8.18      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 4.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 59 100 55 200 57 114 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 117 100 65 300 65 182 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN* 200 104 200 86 400 115 190 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 124 200 118 400 115 242 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 123 200 145 400 115 268 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA* 200 107 200 81 400 115 188 F FAIL 1.00

NARGISH KHAN Roll No: 2100669031 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110031 Father's Name:
FARUKH ALI KHAN

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1563/2100 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 6.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 84 100 73 200 57 157 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 140 100 70 300 65 210 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 175 200 156 400 115 331 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 171 200 132 400 115 303 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 151 200 175 400 115 326 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 122 200 114 400 115 236 P PASS 1.00

VARTIKA Roll No: 2100669054 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110054 Father's Name:
MUKESH KUMAR

Total Carry Papers: 1 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1339/2100 SGPA:8.33     CGPA:9.09      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 5.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 81 100 52 200 57 133 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 128 100 69 300 65 197 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 150 200 112 400 115 262 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 143 200 115 400 115 258 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 146 200 134 400 115 280 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA* 200 117 200 92 400 115 209 F FAIL 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:58 Total Pass:30 Pass%:51.72
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VAIBHAV RANA Roll No: 2100669053 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110053 Father's Name:
SUDESH KUMAR

Total Carry Papers: 4 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1028/2100 SGPA:3.33     CGPA:6.36      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 2.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 54 100 50 200 57 104 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 112 100 59 300 65 171 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN* 200 106 200 57 400 115 163 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI* 200 126 200 66 400 115 192 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN* 200 115 200 93 400 115 208 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA* 200 117 200 73 400 115 190 F FAIL 1.00

PANKAJ KAUSHIK Roll No: 2100669035 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110035 Father's Name: AXAY
KAUSHIK

Total Carry Papers: 6 MarksObt/Max Marks: 18/2100 SGPA:0.00     CGPA:4.55      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 0.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II * 100 14 100 0 200 57 14 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK* 200 0 100 0 300 65 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN* 200 4 200 0 400 115 4 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00

YASHSHVI SHARMA Roll No: 2100669058 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110058 Father's Name:
SANJEEV KUMAR

Total Carry Papers: 6 MarksObt/Max Marks: 15/2100 SGPA:0.00     CGPA:4.55      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 0.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II * 100 12 100 0 200 57 12 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK* 200 0 100 0 300 65 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN* 200 3 200 0 400 115 3 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:58 Total Pass:30 Pass%:51.72
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MOHD KAB Roll No: 2100669028 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110028 Father's Name:
SHAHNAWAZ

Total Carry Papers: 2 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1133/2100 SGPA:6.67     CGPA:8.18      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 4.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 54 100 60 200 57 114 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 115 100 59 300 65 174 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN* 200 111 200 89 400 115 200 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 117 200 101 400 115 218 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 113 200 119 400 115 232 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA* 200 94 200 101 400 115 195 F FAIL 1.00

DIVYAM RAJAN Roll No: 2100669013 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110013 Father's Name: RAM
CHANDRA PRAJAPATI

Total Carry Papers: 6 MarksObt/Max Marks: 13/2100 SGPA:0.00     CGPA:4.55      Result: PCP Total Applied Subjects:
6

Credit earned: 0.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II * 100 11 100 0 200 57 11 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK* 200 0 100 0 300 65 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN* 200 2 200 0 400 115 2 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00

NIDHI SAHAY Roll No: 2100669033 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110033
Father's Name:
SURENDER KUMAR
SAKAY

Total Carry Papers: 6 MarksObt/Max Marks: 6/2100 SGPA:0.00     CGPA:4.55      Result: PCP Total Applied Subjects:
6

Credit earned: 0.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II * 100 3 100 0 200 57 3 AB FAIL 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK* 200 0 100 0 300 65 0 AB FAIL 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 AB FAIL 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 AB FAIL 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN* 200 3 200 0 400 115 3 AB FAIL 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 AB FAIL 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:58 Total Pass:30 Pass%:51.72
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HIMANSHI GIRI Roll No: 2100669018 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110018 Father's Name:
VIJAYPAL GIRI

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1536/2100 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 6.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 81 100 67 200 57 148 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 146 100 70 300 65 216 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 171 200 145 400 115 316 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 161 200 142 400 115 303 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 139 200 157 400 115 296 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 144 200 113 400 115 257 P PASS 1.00

VARUN GUPTA KUMAR Roll No: 2100669055 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110055 Father's Name:
RAJESH GUPTA

Total Carry Papers: 6 MarksObt/Max Marks: 0/2100 SGPA:0.00     CGPA:2.73      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 0.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II * 100 0 100 0 200 57 0 AB FAIL 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK* 200 0 100 0 300 65 0 AB FAIL 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 AB FAIL 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 AB FAIL 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 AB FAIL 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 AB FAIL 1.00

ANIKET MAURYA Roll No: 2100669005 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110005 Father's Name: SHIV
NARAYAN VERMA

Total Carry Papers: 6 MarksObt/Max Marks: 14/2100 SGPA:0.00     CGPA:4.55      Result: PCP Total Applied Subjects:
6

Credit earned: 0.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II * 100 11 100 0 200 57 11 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK* 200 0 100 0 300 65 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN* 200 3 200 0 400 115 3 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:58 Total Pass:30 Pass%:51.72
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ASHISH KUMAR Roll No: 2100669010 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110010
Father's Name:
RAJEEV KUMAR
GANGWAL

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1359/2100 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied Subjects:
6

Credit earned: 6.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 72 100 58 200 57 130 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 137 100 67 300 65 204 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 113 200 134 400 115 247 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 158 200 126 400 115 284 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 116 200 150 400 115 266 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 109 200 119 400 115 228 P PASS 1.00

TWINKLE TYAGI Roll No: 2100669051 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110051 Father's Name: AJAY
TYAGI

Total Carry Papers: 6 MarksObt/Max Marks: 4/2100 SGPA:0.00     CGPA:4.55      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 0.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II * 100 2 100 0 200 57 2 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK* 200 0 100 0 300 65 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN* 200 2 200 0 400 115 2 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00

KHUSHI RAI Roll No: 2100669022 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110022 Father's Name:
VARUN PRAKASH RAI

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1531/2100 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 6.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 80 100 75 200 57 155 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 139 100 71 300 65 210 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 162 200 149 400 115 311 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 160 200 144 400 115 304 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 130 200 173 400 115 303 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 121 200 127 400 115 248 P PASS 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:58 Total Pass:30 Pass%:51.72
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SHADAB ANSARI Roll No: 2100669042 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110042 Father's Name: NAIM
ANSARI

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1446/2100 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 6.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 70 100 66 200 57 136 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 128 100 72 300 65 200 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 155 200 147 400 115 302 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 162 200 122 400 115 284 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 129 200 162 400 115 291 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 123 200 110 400 115 233 P PASS 1.00

JUNAID Roll No: 2100669020 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110020 Father's Name:
IDRISH

Total Carry Papers: 6 MarksObt/Max Marks: 23/2100 SGPA:0.00     CGPA:4.55      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 0.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II * 100 14 100 0 200 57 14 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK* 200 0 100 0 300 65 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN* 200 9 200 0 400 115 9 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00

JIYA PANCHAL Roll No: 2100669019 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110019 Father's Name:
PHERU SINGH

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1514/2100 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 6.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 73 100 64 200 57 137 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 140 100 72 300 65 212 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 148 200 164 400 115 312 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 167 200 130 400 115 297 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 138 200 162 400 115 300 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 126 200 130 400 115 256 P PASS 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:58 Total Pass:30 Pass%:51.72
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ANJUM Roll No: 2100669006 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110006 Father's Name:
JAFRUDDIN

Total Carry Papers: 1 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1127/2100 SGPA:8.33     CGPA:9.09      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 5.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 54 100 53 200 57 107 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 120 100 55 300 65 175 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 102 200 100 400 115 202 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI* 200 134 200 90 400 115 224 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 108 200 101 400 115 209 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 106 200 104 400 115 210 P PASS 1.00

FAIZAN Roll No: 2100669014 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110014 Father's Name:
MOHAMMAD JAFAR

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1319/2100 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 6.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 78 100 54 200 57 132 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 123 100 66 300 65 189 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 135 200 128 400 115 263 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 140 200 118 400 115 258 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 114 200 150 400 115 264 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 103 200 110 400 115 213 P PASS 1.00

RIZWAN Roll No: 2100669039 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110039 Father's Name: ANISH
AHMAD

Total Carry Papers: 6 MarksObt/Max Marks: 10/2100 SGPA:0.00     CGPA:4.55      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 0.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II * 100 10 100 0 200 57 10 AB FAIL 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK* 200 0 100 0 300 65 0 AB FAIL 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 AB FAIL 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 AB FAIL 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 AB FAIL 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 AB FAIL 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:58 Total Pass:30 Pass%:51.72
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YASHIKA GUPTA Roll No: 2100669059 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110059 Father's Name:
SURENDER GUPTA

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1389/2100 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 6.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 70 100 63 200 57 133 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 137 100 62 300 65 199 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 136 200 139 400 115 275 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 160 200 119 400 115 279 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 138 200 145 400 115 283 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 109 200 111 400 115 220 P PASS 1.00

MOHD. ARSH Roll No: 2100669027 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110027 Father's Name:
MOHD. SABIR

Total Carry Papers: 1 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1114/2100 SGPA:8.33     CGPA:9.09      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 5.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 52 100 54 200 57 106 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 116 100 58 300 65 174 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 100 200 101 400 115 201 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 117 200 101 400 115 218 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 110 200 120 400 115 230 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA* 200 93 200 92 400 115 185 F FAIL 1.00

PRERNA BATRA Roll No: 2100669036 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110036 Father's Name: RAJIV
BATRA

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1591/2100 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 6.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 81 100 73 200 57 154 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 132 100 75 300 65 207 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 160 200 162 400 115 322 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 170 200 152 400 115 322 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 140 200 176 400 115 316 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 140 200 130 400 115 270 P PASS 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:58 Total Pass:30 Pass%:51.72
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NISHANT KUMAR Roll No: 2100669034 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110034 Father's Name:
SURESH KUMAR

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1247/2100 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 6.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 54 100 65 200 57 119 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 122 100 62 300 65 184 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 105 200 107 400 115 212 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 139 200 113 400 115 252 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 112 200 136 400 115 248 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 127 200 105 400 115 232 P PASS 1.00

UMEMA ZEHRA Roll No: 2100669052 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110052 Father's Name: JAVED
ALI KHAN

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1282/2100 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 6.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 56 100 72 200 57 128 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 120 100 68 300 65 188 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 109 200 109 400 115 218 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 124 200 124 400 115 248 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 116 200 162 400 115 278 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 105 200 117 400 115 222 P PASS 1.00

AMIR KHAN Roll No: 2100669003 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110003 Father's Name:
BABU

Total Carry Papers: 6 MarksObt/Max Marks: 22/2100 SGPA:0.00     CGPA:4.55      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 0.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II * 100 14 100 0 200 57 14 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK* 200 0 100 0 300 65 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN* 200 8 200 0 400 115 8 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:58 Total Pass:30 Pass%:51.72
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RAKEEM WARIS Roll No: 2100669037 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110037 Father's Name: BABU
KHAN

Total Carry Papers: 1 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1204/2100 SGPA:8.33     CGPA:9.09      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 5.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 52 100 65 200 57 117 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 123 100 62 300 65 185 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 102 200 100 400 115 202 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 134 200 107 400 115 241 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 114 200 138 400 115 252 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA* 200 113 200 94 400 115 207 F FAIL 1.00

ANKIT KUMAR Roll No: 2100669007 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110007 Father's Name:
PANNALAL PRASAD

Total Carry Papers: 6 MarksObt/Max Marks: 16/2100 SGPA:0.00     CGPA:4.55      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 0.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II * 100 13 100 0 200 57 13 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK* 200 0 100 0 300 65 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN* 200 3 200 0 400 115 3 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00

MONI KEER Roll No: 2100669030 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110030 Father's Name:
BRAHAMPAL SINGH

Total Carry Papers: 1 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1230/2100 SGPA:8.33     CGPA:9.09      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 5.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 56 100 62 200 57 118 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 116 100 71 300 65 187 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 115 200 112 400 115 227 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 120 200 120 400 115 240 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 126 200 133 400 115 259 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA* 200 90 200 109 400 115 199 F FAIL 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:58 Total Pass:30 Pass%:51.72
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MOHD SUHAIL Roll No: 2100669029 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110029 Father's Name:
AMJAD ALI

Total Carry Papers: 6 MarksObt/Max Marks: 17/2100 SGPA:0.00     CGPA:4.55      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 0.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II * 100 12 100 0 200 57 12 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK* 200 0 100 0 300 65 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN* 200 5 200 0 400 115 5 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00

CHINAKSHI GHALOT Roll No: 2100669011 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110011 Father's Name:
SUBHASH CHANDRA

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1336/2100 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 6.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 56 100 60 200 57 116 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 131 100 67 300 65 198 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 122 200 127 400 115 249 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 138 200 126 400 115 264 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 123 200 169 400 115 292 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 113 200 104 400 115 217 P PASS 1.00

SHAGUFTA Roll No: 2100669043 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110043 Father's Name: AAS
MOHAMMAD ALI

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1332/2100 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 6.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 56 100 70 200 57 126 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 119 100 67 300 65 186 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 112 200 143 400 115 255 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 140 200 139 400 115 279 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 109 200 169 400 115 278 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 100 200 108 400 115 208 P PASS 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:58 Total Pass:30 Pass%:51.72
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ARUN KUMAR SHARMA Roll No: 2100669008 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110008 Father's Name: ATOSH
KUMAR SHARMA

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1360/2100 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied Subjects:
6

Credit earned: 6.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 72 100 62 200 57 134 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 125 100 72 300 65 197 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 118 200 127 400 115 245 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 135 200 130 400 115 265 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 117 200 156 400 115 273 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 138 200 108 400 115 246 P PASS 1.00

RITIKA VERMA Roll No: 2100669038 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110038 Father's Name:
VIRENDRA VERMA

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1224/2100 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 6.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 58 100 63 200 57 121 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 116 100 59 300 65 175 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 121 200 115 400 115 236 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 127 200 112 400 115 239 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 117 200 134 400 115 251 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 100 200 102 400 115 202 P PASS 1.00

SHANIYA NAMDEV Roll No: 2100669045 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110045
Father's Name:
SANJEEV KUMAR
TANK

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1573/2100 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied Subjects:
6

Credit earned: 6.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 80 100 72 200 57 152 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 137 100 75 300 65 212 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 168 200 154 400 115 322 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 174 200 156 400 115 330 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 134 200 173 400 115 307 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 124 200 126 400 115 250 P PASS 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:58 Total Pass:30 Pass%:51.72
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MAYANK TIWARI Roll No: 2100669026 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110026 Father's Name:
RAJEEV BABU TIWARI

Total Carry Papers: 6 MarksObt/Max Marks: 12/2100 SGPA:0.00     CGPA:4.55      Result: PCP Total Applied Subjects:
6

Credit earned: 0.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II * 100 6 100 0 200 57 6 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK* 200 0 100 0 300 65 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN* 200 6 200 0 400 115 6 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00

HRITIK PARASHAR Roll No: 2100669015 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110015
Father's Name:
CHITRANJAN
PARASHAR

Total Carry Papers: 6 MarksObt/Max Marks: 10/2100 SGPA:0.00     CGPA:4.55      Result: PCP Total Applied Subjects:
6

Credit earned: 0.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II * 100 9 100 0 200 57 9 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK* 200 0 100 0 300 65 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN* 200 1 200 0 400 115 1 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA* 200 0 200 0 400 115 0 F FAIL 1.00

MANISH SINGH KUMAR Roll No: 2100669025 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110025 Father's Name:
BIJENDRA SINGH

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1280/2100 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 6.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 62 100 61 200 57 123 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 123 100 71 300 65 194 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 105 200 101 400 115 206 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 151 200 115 400 115 266 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 126 200 136 400 115 262 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 129 200 100 400 115 229 P PASS 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:58 Total Pass:30 Pass%:51.72
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SHIVANI Roll No: 2100669046 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110046 Father's Name:
RAVINDRA KUMAR

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1414/2100 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 6.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 78 100 75 200 57 153 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 128 100 72 300 65 200 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 132 200 141 400 115 273 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 148 200 139 400 115 287 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 119 200 151 400 115 270 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 106 200 125 400 115 231 P PASS 1.00

AANCHAL Roll No: 2100669001 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110001 Father's Name:
RAJKUMAR

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1464/2100 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 6.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 81 100 65 200 57 146 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 140 100 67 300 65 207 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 158 200 139 400 115 297 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 168 200 104 400 115 272 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 134 200 160 400 115 294 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 145 200 103 400 115 248 P PASS 1.00

SHREYA SINGH Roll No: 2100669048 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110048 Father's Name:
NAVEEN KUMAR

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1532/2100 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 6.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 77 100 74 200 57 151 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 140 100 71 300 65 211 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 146 200 161 400 115 307 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 161 200 143 400 115 304 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 137 200 161 400 115 298 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 125 200 136 400 115 261 P PASS 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:58 Total Pass:30 Pass%:51.72
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SHIVANI TOMER Roll No: 2100669047 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110047 Father's Name:
SHYAM SINGH

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1467/2100 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 6.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 81 100 70 200 57 151 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 128 100 65 300 65 193 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 163 200 141 400 115 304 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 167 200 114 400 115 281 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 150 200 143 400 115 293 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 125 200 120 400 115 245 P PASS 1.00

ANAMTA Roll No: 2100669004 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110004 Father's Name:
JAMSHED AHMAD

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1333/2100 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 6.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 57 100 63 200 57 120 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 124 100 72 300 65 196 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 128 200 136 400 115 264 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 140 200 131 400 115 271 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 112 200 155 400 115 267 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 106 200 109 400 115 215 P PASS 1.00

KM. PRITI Roll No: 2100669023 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110023 Father's Name:
GAJRAJ SINGH

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1347/2100 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 6.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 72 100 66 200 57 138 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 120 100 69 300 65 189 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 131 200 124 400 115 255 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 152 200 126 400 115 278 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 117 200 147 400 115 264 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 100 200 123 400 115 223 P PASS 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:58 Total Pass:30 Pass%:51.72
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KALPANA CHAUDHARY Roll No: 2100669021 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110021 Father's Name:
SURESH BABU

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1620/2100 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 6.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 81 100 69 200 57 150 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 145 100 77 300 65 222 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 173 200 171 400 115 344 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 168 200 148 400 115 316 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 142 200 177 400 115 319 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 124 200 145 400 115 269 P PASS 1.00

VEENA Roll No: 2100669057 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110057 Father's Name:
RANGIT KUMAR

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1265/2100 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 6.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 77 100 58 200 57 135 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 121 100 62 300 65 183 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 113 200 123 400 115 236 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI 200 134 200 109 400 115 243 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 112 200 145 400 115 257 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 111 200 100 400 115 211 P PASS 1.00

HARSHIT Roll No: 2100669016 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110016 Father's Name:
VINOD MALIK

Total Carry Papers: 1 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1099/2100 SGPA:8.33     CGPA:9.09      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 6

Credit earned: 5.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II 100 59 100 59 200 57 118 P PASS 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK 200 127 100 68 300 65 195 P PASS 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN 200 137 200 109 400 115 246 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI* 200 0 200 63 400 115 63 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN 200 120 200 138 400 115 258 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA 200 103 200 116 400 115 219 P PASS 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:58 Total Pass:30 Pass%:51.72
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ALOK KUMAR JAISWAL Roll No: 2100669002 Enrollment No:IIMTU/2110002 Father's Name: SHYAM
MURARI JAISWAL

Total Carry Papers: 6 MarksObt/Max Marks: 52/8400 SGPA:0.00     CGPA:4.55      Result: PCP Total Applied Subjects:
6

Credit earned: 0.00
Total credit: 6.00

Semester/Year:3

AYUG-SA2 SAMHITA ADHYAN II * 400 44 400 0 800 57 44 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGAT AGAD TANTRA AND VIDHI VAIDYAK* 800 0 400 0 1200 65 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGDG-I DRAVYAGUN VINJYAN* 800 0 800 0 1600 115 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRB-I RASASHASTRA BHAISAJYA KALPANAI* 800 0 800 0 1600 115 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRN-I ROG NIDAN AND VIKRIT VINJAN* 800 8 800 0 1600 115 8 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSW-I SWASTHAVRITTA AND YOGA* 800 0 800 0 1600 115 0 F FAIL 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:58 Total Pass:30 Pass%:51.72


